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198501230000
19910

01/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor IRS RELEASE PEVEAR &
SMYER INC

15 742

198501250000
21990

01/25/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 51

198502120000
33930

02/12/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

17 606

198502250000
42880

02/25/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

18 946

198503220000
64790

03/22/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

21 596

198502250000
43220

02/25/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

18 903

198502270000
45000

02/27/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

19 254

198505020000
97150

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

25 817

198505080001
00480

05/08/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

26 524

198505080001
00460

05/08/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

26 410

198505080001
01030

05/08/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

26 524

198504120000
82290

04/12/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

23 807

198505100001
03120

05/10/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

26 830

198504230000
89750

04/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES K&C
BUILDERS INC

24 781

198506210001
34630

06/21/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 446

198506210001
34660

06/21/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 456

198505290001
17640

05/29/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 527

198506240001
36220

06/24/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

31 727



198506270001
39960

06/27/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

32 218

198507100001
48830

07/10/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

33 587

198507150001
53020

07/15/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

33 983

198507180001
56470

07/18/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

34 545

198508130001
77370

08/13/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

37 697

198508130001
77760

08/13/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

37 697

198509260002
12800

09/26/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

42 634

198509090001
96890

09/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PEVEAR,
JESSE S. III

40 511

198509090001
96820

09/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PEVEAR,
JESSE S. III

40 511

198509110001
99110

09/11/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

40 881

198510170002
30170

10/17/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

45 280

198511180002
56730

11/18/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

49 558


