Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1985;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501230000 19910	01/23/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	PEVEAR & SMYER INC	15	742				
198501250000 21990	01/25/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	51				
198502120000 33930	02/12/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	17	606				
198502250000 42880	02/25/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	18	946				
198503220000 64790	03/22/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	21	596				
198502250000 43220	02/25/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	18	903				
198502270000 45000	02/27/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	19	254				
198505020000 97150	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	25	817				
198505080001 00480	05/08/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	26	524				
198505080001 00460	05/08/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	26	410				
198505080001 01030	05/08/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	26	524				
198504120000 82290	04/12/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	23	807				
198505100001 03120	05/10/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	26	830				
198504230000 89750	04/23/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	K&C BUILDERS INC	24	781				
198506210001 34630	06/21/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	446				
198506210001 34660	06/21/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	456				
198505290001 17640	05/29/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	527				
198506240001 36220	06/24/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	31	727				

					r				
198506270001 39960	06/27/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	32	218		
198507100001 48830	07/10/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	33	587		
198507150001 53020	07/15/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	33	983		
198507180001 56470	07/18/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	34	545		
198508130001 77370	08/13/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	37	697		
198508130001 77760	08/13/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	37	697		
198509260002 12800	09/26/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	42	634		
198509090001 96890	09/09/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PEVEAR, JESSE S. III	40	511		
198509090001 96820	09/09/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PEVEAR, JESSE S. III	40	511		
198509110001 99110	09/11/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	40	881		
198510170002 30170	10/17/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	45	280		
198511180002 56730	11/18/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	49	558		